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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Estevez1181
Gym Kidz CG

9.400 9.700 9.7009.400 38.200
5 2 3T 1 1

1

Nupur Joshi1180
Gym Kidz CG

9.450 9.500 9.5009.550 38.000
3T 3 1 2 2

2

Bailee Sheehan1169
Twins

9.500 9.800 9.3509.250 37.900
2 1 7T 6T 3

3

Bimini Linnell1170
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.600 9.250 9.4509.500 37.800
1 7 2 3T 4

4

Mariam Wane1202
Twins

9.250 9.400 9.3009.350 37.300
7T 4T 5T 8 5

5

Emma Baney1178
Twins

9.250 9.200 9.3509.400 37.200
7T 8T 3T 6T 6

6

Peyton Hugh1175
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.450 9.050 9.0009.250 36.750
3T 13 7T 12T 7T

7T

Olivia Cherres1176
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.050 9.300 9.2009.200 36.750
12T 6 9T 10 7T

7T

Holly O Clement1171
Miami Beach Gym

9.200 8.700 9.4509.350 36.700
10 15 5T 3T 9T

9T

Kinsey Morris1172
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.100 9.2509.200 36.700
11 12 9T 9 9T

9T

Gabriela Grayson1174
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 9.000 9.1009.200 36.600
6 14 9T 11 11

11

Layla Scalisi1168
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.250 9.200 8.8509.150 36.450
7T 8T 12 14 12

12

Megan Castillo1179
Twins

8.950 9.400 9.4008.600 36.350
15 4T 14 5 13

13

Liv Becker1177
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.050 9.150 9.0009.100 36.300
12T 10T 13 12T 14

14

Molly McGarry1173
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.050 9.150 8.5008.550 35.250
12T 10T 15 15 15

15
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